Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CORROSION
RESISTANT
FASTENERS
MIXED SCREW TYPES
BUGLE HEAD
Code Size Coating Packing
BGN-G6M20 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 6G x 20mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BGN-G6M25 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 6G x 25mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BGN-G6M32 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 6G x 32mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 200
BGN-G6M35 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 6G x 35mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 200
BGN-G6M41 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 6G x 41mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 100
BGN-G6M45 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 6G x 45mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 100
BGN-G7M20 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 7G x 20mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BGN-G7M25 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 7G x 25mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BGN-G7M32 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 7G x 32mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 200
BGN-G7M45 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 7G x 45mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 100
BGN-G7M50 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 7G x 50mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 100
BGN-G7M57 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 7G x 57mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 100
BGN-G8M65 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 8G x 65mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 100
BGN-G8M75 Bugle Head Needle Point Screw 8G x 75mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 100
BGN-G10M38 Bugle Head Needle Point Coarse Thread Grabber 10G x 38mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 200
BUTTON HEAD
Code Size Coating Packing
BTD-G8M12 Button Head Drill Point Screw 8G x 12mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BTD-G8M16 Button Head Drill Point Screw 8G x 16mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BTD-G8M20 Button Head Drill Point Screw 8G x 20mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BTD-G8M25 Button Head Drill Point Screw 8G x 25mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BTD-G8M25/G Button Head Drill Point Screw C3 8G x 25mm C3 Mechanically Galvanised 200
BTD-G8M32 Button Head Drill Point Screw 8G x 32mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 200
BTN-G8M12 Button Head Needle Point Screw 8G x 12mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BTN-G8M15 Button Head Needle Point Screw 8G x 15mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BTN-G8M20 Button Head Needle Point Screw 8G x 20mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BTN-G8M25 Button Head Needle Point Screw 8G x 25mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
BTN-G8M25/G Button Head Needle Point Screw C3 8G x 25mm C3 Mechanically Galvanised 200
BTN-G8M32 Button Head Needle Point Screw 8G x 32mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 200
Code Size Coating Packing
CBN-G8M32 Chipboard Screw Needle Point Ribbed Head 8G x 32mm
SQ2/PH2 Drive
C2 Corrosion Resistant 200
CBN-G8M50 Chipboard Screw Needle Point Ribbed Head 8G x 50mm
SQ2/PH2 Drive
C2 Corrosion Resistant 100
RIBBED HEAD
Code Size Coating Packing
FTD-G10M16 Flat Top Drill Point Screw 10G x 16mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
FTN-G10M16 Flat Top Needle Point Screw 10G x 16mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
FLAT TOP
Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CORROSION
RESISTANT
FASTENERS
MIXED SCREW TYPES
Code Size Coating Packing
HXD-G10M16/G Hex Head Drill Point Screw 10G x 16mm C3 Corrosion Resistant 200
HXD-G10M25/G Hex Head Drill Point Screw 10G x 25mm C3 Corrosion Resistant 200
HXD-G12M20/G Hex Head Drill Point Screw 12G x 20mm C3 Corrosion Resistant 200
HXD-G12M55/GS Hex Head Drill Point Roofing Screw 12G x 55mm with Seal C4 Corrosion Resistant 100
HXN-G10M20/G Hex Head Needle Point Screw 10G x 20mm C3 Corrosion Resistant 200
HXN-G10M25/GS Hex Head Type 17 Roofing Screw - 10G x 25mm C3 Corrosion Resistant 200
HXN-G12M25/GS Hex Head Type 17 Roofing Screw - 12G x 25mm with Seal C3 Corrosion Resistant 200
HXN-G12M50/GS Hex Head Type 17 Roofing Screw - 12G x 50mm with Seal C3 Corrosion Resistant 100
HEX HEAD
Code Size Coating Packing
PHD-G8M16 Pan Head Drill Point Screws 8G x 16mm C4 Corrosion Resistant 300
PHN-G6M20 Pan Head Needle Point Screws 6G X 20mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
PHN-G6M30 Pan Head Needle Point Screws 6G X 30mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
PHN-G7M12 Pan Head Needle Point Screws 7G x 12mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
PHN-G7M20 Pan Head Needle Point Screws 7G x 20mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 200
PHN-G7M25 Pan Head Needle Point Screws 7G x 25mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 200
PHN-G7M30 Pan Head Needle Point Screws 7G x 30mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 200
PHN-G7M40 Pan Head Needle Point Screws 7G x 40mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 100
PHN-G7M50 Pan Head Needle Point Screws 7G x 50mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 100
PAN HEAD
Code Size Coating Packing
WFD-G10M22 Wafer Head Drill Point Screws 10G x 22mm C2 Corrosion Resistant 300
WAFER HEAD